2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment
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2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,SHIFTER&GEAR POSITION (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET,FRAME,LH (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11056C)
BRACKET,TOOL (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET,ECU (Ref # 11057A)

BRACKET,FUSE (Ref # 11057B)

BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057C)
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057D)
BRACKET,REGULATOR UNDER (Ref # 11057E)
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP ECU (Ref # 11057F)
BRACKET (Ref # 11057G)

BRACKET,HORN (Ref # 11057H)

COVER,RELAY (Ref # 14093)
BRACKET-COMP,REGULATOR (Ref # 23062)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)
WIRE-LEAD,CONNECTOR COVER (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011B)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011C)
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002)
RELAY-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 27002A)
RELAY-ASSY,STARTER (Ref # 27002B)

HORN (Ref # 27003)

RELAY (Ref # 27034)

PART NUMBER

11056-7706
11056-7816
11056-7828
11056-7955
11057-4222
11057-4225
11057-4227
11057-4228
11057-4229
11057-4230
11057-4231
11057-4232
11057-4246
14093-0476
23062-1301
26006-0001
26006-0020
26006-1078
26006-1080
26011-0275
26011-1889
26011-1901
26011-1956
26012-0564
27002-0029
27002-0045
27002-0047
27003-0161
27034-0012
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
PAD,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 39156)
PAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,HORN (Ref # 39156B)

DIODE (Ref # 49018)

DIODE (Ref # 49018A)

TRIM (Ref # 53044)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072A)
BAND,L=148 (Ref # 92072B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171A)
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)

CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92171D)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172B)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)

PART NUMBER

39156-0389
39156-2620
39156-2781
49018-0005
49018-0007
53044-0018
92015-1367
92037-1903
92071-1187
92072-0782
92072-1414
92072-3768
92154-0551
92154-0774
92154-1864
92154-4349
92161-2290
92171-0068
92171-0316
92171-0652
92171-1279
92171-1283
92172-0175
92172-0262
92172-0335
92173-0082
92173-0736
92173-0742
92173-0791
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173H)

CLAMP (Ref # 921731)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173))
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92173-0861
92173-0982
92173-1578
92173-2198
92173-2199
92173-2437
130BA0612
130BA0614
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