



# 2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11056)	11056-7706	1
BRACKET,SHIFTER&GEAR POSITION (Ref # 11056A)	11056-7816	1
BRACKET,FRAME,LH (Ref # 11056B)	11056-7828	1
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11056C)	11056-7955	1
BRACKET,TOOL (Ref # 11057)	11057-4222	1
BRACKET,ECU (Ref # 11057A)	11057-4225	1
BRACKET,FUSE (Ref # 11057B)	11057-4227	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057C)	11057-4228	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057D)	11057-4229	1
BRACKET,REGULATOR UNDER (Ref # 11057E)	11057-4230	1
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP ECU (Ref # 11057F)	11057-4231	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057G)	11057-4232	1
BRACKET,HORN (Ref # 11057H)	11057-4246	1
COVER,RELAY (Ref # 14093)	14093-0476	1
BRACKET-COMP,REGULATOR (Ref # 23062)	23062-1301	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	6
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)	26006-0020	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)	26006-1078	9
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)	26006-1080	1
WIRE-LEAD,CONNECTOR COVER (Ref # 26011)	26011-0275	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-1889	1
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011B)	26011-1901	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011C)	26011-1956	1
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-0564	1
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002)	27002-0029	1
RELAY-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 27002A)	27002-0045	1
RELAY-ASSY,STARTER (Ref # 27002B)	27002-0047	2
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0161	1
RELAY (Ref # 27034)	27034-0012	2

# 2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PAD,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0389	1
PAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2620	1
PAD,HORN (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2781	1
DIODE (Ref # 49018)	49018-0005	1
DIODE (Ref # 49018A)	49018-0007	2
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0018	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1903	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1187	1
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072)	92072-0782	4
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1414	AR
BAND,L=148 (Ref # 92072B)	92072-3768	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0551	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0774	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1864	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4349	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-2290	2
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)	92171-0068	2
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0316	3
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0652	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-1279	1
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92171D)	92171-1283	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0175	8
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0262	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0335	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0082	1
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0736	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-0742	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)	92173-0791	3

# 2024 Ninja ZX-10R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)	92173-0861	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)	92173-0982	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)	92173-1578	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173H)	92173-2198	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173I)	92173-2199	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173J)	92173-2437	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0614	1